
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 28 October 2022

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JONTY JONES Last start winner GAR, 21/10/2022, R6, P 1P (FEL)P 6P 4/1/2B. Keene 543954 7/6210

 2 BAY BELLE 1 Last start winner GAR, 15/10/2022, R12, P 1P 4P 4P 4/1/2R. Jones 542305 5/4168

 3 TIA'S ROSE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/10/2022, R11, P 5P 1P 3P 4/1/1P. Tobin 550867 5/4213

 4 SUPER START 1 Weighted points score TAM, 15/10/2022, R4, Y 6Y 3P 2M 4/1/2M. Munn 508704 21/4197

 5 HUDSON BOLT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R11, P 4P 3P 4P 4/1/1P. Tobin 526502 20/17189

 6 COUCH KING Weighted points score GRA, 18/10/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 1Y 4/1/1K. Ulrick 540231 8/4188

 7 SALANA 1 Weighted points score TAM, 15/10/2022, R4, Y 8Y 5P 4Y 4/1/1K. Fuller 537565 11/6102

 8 KEEP IT SASSY 2 Last start winner GAR, 22/10/2022, R12, P 1P 3P 1P 5/1M. Finlay 548162 4/3237

 9 OKEY Last start winner GAR, 21/10/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 5/3L. Davis 553236 2/1211

 10 FERNANDO'S GAL 2 Last start winner GAR, 19/10/2022, R10, P 1P 6P 5P 5/1M. Popowski 522231 7/3170

 11 HIDDEN MASK Last start winner DUB, 22/10/2022, R9, P 1P 2Y 4P 5/3G. Payton 534493 5/1165

 12 BULL KEY Last start winner GAR, 21/10/2022, R12, P 1P 7P 6P 5/3M. Frankland-Shambler 533679 4/1149

 13 BOLD COMET Last start placegetter GAR, 19/10/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 3P 5/3B. Keene 543956 4/1231

 14 BLUE JEAN Last start placegetter GAR, 21/10/2022, R7, P 3P 2Y 1Y 5/4J. Miles 558004 1/0167

 15 SNOOT Last start placegetter GAR, 21/10/2022, R6, P 2P 4P 7P 5/1B. Sweetman 539838 6/5165

 16 TRIXIE VEGAS Last start placegetter GAR, 22/10/2022, R12, P 2P 4P 5P 5/2D. Meiers 550989 3/2162

 17 KING KINLOCH Last start placegetter GAR, 21/10/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 4P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/5159

 18 MEXICAN MAVIS 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 19/10/2022, R6, P 3P 8P 7P 5/2P. Carrall 534526 3/2102

 19 EDNA KRABAPPEL 1 Last start Country winner TAM, 15/10/2022, R6, Y 1Y 3P 5P 5/3R. Ryan 550342 3/1178

 20 SHAY SILLAT Last start Country winner TAM, 15/10/2022, R1, Y 1Y 8P 4P 5/2R. Ryan 551575 4/297

 21 CUNDLE KATE 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 21/10/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 1P 5/1R. Wright 540245 12/1198

 22 ICHABOD MUDD Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2022, R5, P (FEL)C 7P 3P 5/3M. Davidson 544333 7/1288

 23 BLUE MAC 2 Weighted points score GUN, 17/10/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 1P 5/1M. Munn 550016 4/3246

 24 NICK'S GIRL Weighted points score GUN, 17/10/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 3P 5/3N. Hand 533647 8/1201

 25 FOUR BARRYS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2022, R12, P 4P 3P 1P 5/3A. Woods 553232 2/1191

 26 KINLOCH BABE Weighted points score GAR, 05/10/2022, R3, P 6P 2P 5P 5/3R. Lee 552249 2/1177

 27 SHE PICKED ME Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 1P 5/3R. Stewart 558434 2/1174

 28 WINLOCK REWARDS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 1P 5/3L. Hutton 551255 2/1165

 29 TAKE MY BET 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/10/2022, R9, P 8P 1P 1P 5/3R. Vines Jnr 557742 2/1161
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 30 QUEEN SOPHIA Weighted points score GOS, 30/08/2022, R3, P 8P 4P 2P 5/1C. Eaton 543281 8/7159

 31 FASCINATE MODEL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R9, P 5P 8P 4P 5/2N. Holloway 543670 3/2150

 32 STARLIGHT TRENT Weighted points score GAR, 21/09/2022, R9, P 8P 7P 6P 5/2K. Marsh 540123 4/2147

 33 WINLOCK APPLES 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 1P 5/3M. Johnson 551251 2/1144

 34 BROCKIE'S BABE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 18/08/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 2P 5/4K. Ulrick 549738 1/0141

 35 BARB'S JESS Weighted points score GAR, 21/09/2022, R9, P 7P 7P 1P 5/1W. Kelly 529612 8/3132

 36 STARLIGHT PLUTO Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4K. Marsh 540124 4/0129

 37 WONDER WOOLLY 2 Weighted points score TAM, 15/10/2022, R4, Y 4Y 7P 3P 5/1M. Munn 525565 11/3125

 38 BETTY BUSH Weighted points score GUN, 17/10/2022, R9, P 4P 5Y 4P 5/2N. Hand 547237 3/2122

 39 TOOHEY'S TROWELS Weighted points score GAR, 19/10/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 7P 5/4W. Ison 546575 1/0120

 40 MANILA BRAE Weighted points score GAR, 14/10/2022, R11, P 6P 5P 7P 5/1G. Ball 541965 7/5117

 41 COASTAL PRINCE Weighted points score GAR, 19/10/2022, R12, P 5P 8P 4P 5/1W. Slade 533379 10/9117

 42 SIMILAR FEATURES 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2022, R12, P 5P 5P 2P 5/2P. Carrall 534531 3/2111

 43 MASONRY EXPRESS Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4W. Ison 546578 1/096

 44 ZINNIA FIRE Weighted points score KEM, 30/07/2022, R3, Y 4Y 6Y 5Y 5/3R. Obrien 521757 3/180

 45 WINDALE MAGICIAN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2022, R6, P 8P 8P (FEL)P 5/4T. Robinson 551811 1/076

 46 ZIPPING AUSSIE Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R12, P 7P 7P 5P 5/1L. Hutton 529773 4/372

 47 CANDY MOON Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R6, P 6P 6M 5P 5/1T. Campbell 496965 7/570

 48 NELL BELL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R7, P 7P 7P 5P 5/3W. Ison 537365 2/163
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 1 OKEY Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5/3L. Davis 553236 2/1211

 2 JOHNNY RED Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5/3J. Miles 555464 2/1211

 3 FOUR BARRYS 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 1P 5/3A. Woods 553232 2/1191

 4 KINLOCH BABE Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 5P 5/3R. Lee 552249 2/1177

 5 SHE PICKED ME Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 1P 5/3R. Stewart 558434 2/1174

 6 BLUE JEAN Grade order Grade 5 3P 2Y 1Y 5/4J. Miles 558004 1/0167

 7 WINLOCK REWARDS 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 1P 5/3L. Hutton 551255 2/1165

 8 I'M ON TILT Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 3P 5/4T. Mason 553748 1/0165

 9 TAKE MY BET 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 1P 1P 5/3R. Vines Jnr 557742 2/1161

 10 I'M FULL ON Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 1P 5/3B. Garland 551511 2/1159

 11 KID FREEZE Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 4P 5/3M. Craig 552059 2/1159

 12 WINLOCK APPLES 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 1P 5/3M. Johnson 551251 2/1144

 13 BROCKIE'S BABE 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 2P 5/4K. Ulrick 549738 1/0141

 14 CANTATA Grade order Grade 5 5Y 2P 4P 5/4S. Kedwell 543164 1/0141

 15 CHOP AND DROP Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 8P 5/4P. Carrall 542431 1/0138

 16 AEROPLANE LUCY Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 2P 5/3M. Smith 548826 2/1135

 17 JUST FOXING Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 6P 5/4S. Grey 552044 1/0126

 18 TOOHEY'S TROWELS Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 7P 5/4W. Ison 546575 1/0120

 19 SOPHIE GIRL Grade order Grade 5 5P 1Y 7P 5/4G. Payton 555160 1/0118

 20 LOVES TO TALK Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 6P 5/4S. Boyd 548937 2/0108

 21 MASONRY EXPRESS Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 5P 5/4W. Ison 546578 1/096

 22 NULA'S BISCUIT Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 6P 5/3R. Walters 547339 2/196

 23 WRONG JUAN 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 5P 5/4B. Howell 551607 1/087

 24 BLUE SHADOW Grade order Grade 5 8P 1P 4P 5/4B. Howell 542188 1/083

 25 WHAT A KNIGHT Grade order Grade 5 7Y 8Y 8P 5/4G. Masterson 536401 1/083

 26 HAPPY LANTERN Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 5P 5/4D. Berwick 543959 1/078

 27 MACI REID Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 5P 5/4D. Berwick 543960 1/078

 28 WINDALE MAGICIAN 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P (FEL)P 5/4T. Robinson 551811 1/076

 29 NELL BELL 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 5P 5/3W. Ison 537365 2/163
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 1 KEEP IT SASSY 2 Last start winner GAR, 22/10/2022, R12, P 1P 3P 1P 5/1M. Finlay 548162 4/3237

 2 OKEY Last start winner GAR, 21/10/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 5/3L. Davis 553236 2/1211

 3 FERNANDO'S GAL 2 Last start winner GAR, 19/10/2022, R10, P 1P 6P 5P 5/1M. Popowski 522231 7/3170

 4 HIDDEN MASK Last start winner DUB, 22/10/2022, R9, P 1P 2Y 4P 5/3G. Payton 534493 5/1165

 5 BULL KEY Last start winner GAR, 21/10/2022, R12, P 1P 7P 6P 5/3M. Frankland-Shambler 533679 4/1149

 6 BOLD COMET Last start placegetter GAR, 19/10/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 3P 5/3B. Keene 543956 4/1231

 7 BLUE JEAN Last start placegetter GAR, 21/10/2022, R7, P 3P 2Y 1Y 5/4J. Miles 558004 1/0167

 8 SNOOT Last start placegetter GAR, 21/10/2022, R6, P 2P 4P 7P 5/1B. Sweetman 539838 6/5165

 9 TRIXIE VEGAS Last start placegetter GAR, 22/10/2022, R12, P 2P 4P 5P 5/2D. Meiers 550989 3/2162

 10 KING KINLOCH Last start placegetter GAR, 21/10/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 4P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/5159

 11 MEXICAN MAVIS 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 19/10/2022, R6, P 3P 8P 7P 5/2P. Carrall 534526 3/2102

 12 EDNA KRABAPPEL 1 Last start Country winner TAM, 15/10/2022, R6, Y 1Y 3P 5P 5/3R. Ryan 550342 3/1178

 13 SHAY SILLAT Last start Country winner TAM, 15/10/2022, R1, Y 1Y 8P 4P 5/2R. Ryan 551575 4/297

 14 CUNDLE KATE 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 21/10/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 1P 5/1R. Wright 540245 12/1198

 15 ICHABOD MUDD Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2022, R5, P (FEL)C 7P 3P 5/3M. Davidson 544333 7/1288

 16 BLUE MAC 2 Weighted points score GUN, 17/10/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 1P 5/1M. Munn 550016 4/3246

 17 NICK'S GIRL Weighted points score GUN, 17/10/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 3P 5/3N. Hand 533647 8/1201

 18 FOUR BARRYS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2022, R12, P 4P 3P 1P 5/3A. Woods 553232 2/1191

 19 KINLOCH BABE Weighted points score GAR, 05/10/2022, R3, P 6P 2P 5P 5/3R. Lee 552249 2/1177

 20 SHE PICKED ME Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 1P 5/3R. Stewart 558434 2/1174

 21 WINLOCK REWARDS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 1P 5/3L. Hutton 551255 2/1165

 22 TAKE MY BET 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/10/2022, R9, P 8P 1P 1P 5/3R. Vines Jnr 557742 2/1161

 23 QUEEN SOPHIA Weighted points score GOS, 30/08/2022, R3, P 8P 4P 2P 5/1C. Eaton 543281 8/7159

 24 FASCINATE MODEL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R9, P 5P 8P 4P 5/2N. Holloway 543670 3/2150

 25 STARLIGHT TRENT Weighted points score GAR, 21/09/2022, R9, P 8P 7P 6P 5/2K. Marsh 540123 4/2147

 26 WINLOCK APPLES 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 1P 5/3M. Johnson 551251 2/1144

 27 BROCKIE'S BABE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 18/08/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 2P 5/4K. Ulrick 549738 1/0141

 28 BARB'S JESS Weighted points score GAR, 21/09/2022, R9, P 7P 7P 1P 5/1W. Kelly 529612 8/3132

 29 STARLIGHT PLUTO Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4K. Marsh 540124 4/0129

 30 WONDER WOOLLY 2 Weighted points score TAM, 15/10/2022, R4, Y 4Y 7P 3P 5/1M. Munn 525565 11/3125

 31 BETTY BUSH Weighted points score GUN, 17/10/2022, R9, P 4P 5Y 4P 5/2N. Hand 547237 3/2122
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 32 TOOHEY'S TROWELS Weighted points score GAR, 19/10/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 7P 5/4W. Ison 546575 1/0120

 33 MANILA BRAE Weighted points score GAR, 14/10/2022, R11, P 6P 5P 7P 5/1G. Ball 541965 7/5117

 34 COASTAL PRINCE Weighted points score GAR, 19/10/2022, R12, P 5P 8P 4P 5/1W. Slade 533379 10/9117

 35 SIMILAR FEATURES 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2022, R12, P 5P 5P 2P 5/2P. Carrall 534531 3/2111

 36 MASONRY EXPRESS Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4W. Ison 546578 1/096

 37 ZINNIA FIRE Weighted points score KEM, 30/07/2022, R3, Y 4Y 6Y 5Y 5/3R. Obrien 521757 3/180

 38 WINDALE MAGICIAN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2022, R6, P 8P 8P (FEL)P 5/4T. Robinson 551811 1/076

 39 ZIPPING AUSSIE Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R12, P 7P 7P 5P 5/1L. Hutton 529773 4/372

 40 CANDY MOON Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R6, P 6P 6M 5P 5/1T. Campbell 496965 7/570

 41 NELL BELL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R7, P 7P 7P 5P 5/3W. Ison 537365 2/163
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 1 SPLIT DECISION Last start placegetter MAT, 20/10/2022, R3, P 2P M/1J. Mackay 549083 0/0134

 2 MY SHEPHERD Last start placegetter GAR, 19/10/2022, R2, P 2P M/1S. Smith 554897 0/0134

 3 SKETCHY IN BY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 22/10/2022, R2, P 2P 4P 2P M/1D. Burns 554300 0/0118

 4 RIVERINA KNIGHT 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 17/10/2022, R1, P 3P M/1H. Munn 554251 0/0117

 5 SHE'S A MAGICIAN 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 18/10/2022, R2, P 2P 3P 3P M/1B. Howell 541235 0/0108

 6 SWANKY KEY Last start placegetter GAR, 21/10/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 5P M/1J. Porter 546851 0/0100

 7 MISS SNAP Last start placegetter GAR, 22/10/2022, R1, P 3P 7P 5P M/1B. Sweetman 549398 0/091

 8 LITTLE OLIVIA 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 22/10/2022, R2, P 3P 7P 6P M/1T. Robinson 551810 0/072

 9 SCARY DREAM Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts KEM, 30/07/2022, R1, Y

KEM, 28/05/2022, R1, Y

2Y 4Y 2Y M/1C. Stuart 520411 0/0102

 10 WHAT A RUSH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 23/09/2022, R1, P 7P 2P M/1S. Grey 552045 0/088

 11 FAT BOY MANTRA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 22/09/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 2P M/1R. Ryan 548366 0/074

 12 CECIL'S SISTER 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 01/10/2022, R11, Y 5P 4Y 3Y M/1K. Ulrick 552241 0/072

 13 RECLINER KING First start M/1M. Frankland-Shambler 549750 0/00

 14 SWEET BEAST Weighted points score GAR, 14/10/2022, R1, P 7P 6Y 7P M/1K. Ollerton 549286 0/068

 15 FEDERAL GHOST Weighted points score GOS, 18/10/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 5P M/1C. Eaton 550301 0/060

 16 IDENTITY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 5Y M/1D. Tolmie 549291 0/052

 17 BE MY OREO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/10/2022, R3, P 7P 4P M/1G. Minors 551587 0/048

 18 SEDONA LAD Weighted points score MAT, 20/10/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 7Y M/1R. Walters 547338 0/046

 19 FEDERAL MISSY Weighted points score GOS, 18/10/2022, R1, P 7P 6P 6P M/1C. Eaton 550303 0/043

 20 MOPOKE Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2022, R1, P 6P 7P M/1A. Woods 553226 0/039

 21 CUNDLE PAM 2 Weighted points score TAR, 22/10/2022, R1, Y 7Y 7P 8P M/1R. Wright 555083 0/033
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 1 PRINCE WYLDE Last start placegetter GAR, 15/10/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 6P 2/1/2C. Eaton 543282 18/17315

 2 KAPOW Last start placegetter RIC, 23/10/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 3P 2/1/2S. Smith 539837 17/16306

 3 CASH MAGIC Last start placegetter GUN, 17/10/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 1P 3/1/2N. Hand 543146 12/6354

 4 KEY NOSE Weighted points score GAR, 15/10/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 2P 3/1/1M. Smith 536089 17/12279

 5 ZIPPING BINDI 2 Weighted points score GUN, 17/10/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 5P 3/1/1M. Munn 538798 11/7150

 6 GIVE HIM TIME Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 2P 3/1/2A. Capper 551514 6/5135

 7 JONTY JONES Last start winner GAR, 21/10/2022, R6, P 1P (FEL)P 6P 4/1/2B. Keene 543954 7/6210

 8 BAY BELLE 1 Last start winner GAR, 15/10/2022, R12, P 1P 4P 4P 4/1/2R. Jones 542305 5/4168

 9 TIA'S ROSE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/10/2022, R11, P 5P 1P 3P 4/1/1P. Tobin 550867 5/4213

 10 SUPER START 1 Weighted points score TAM, 15/10/2022, R4, Y 6Y 3P 2M 4/1/2M. Munn 508704 21/4197

 11 HUDSON BOLT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R11, P 4P 3P 4P 4/1/1P. Tobin 526502 20/17189

 12 COUCH KING Weighted points score GRA, 18/10/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 1Y 4/1/1K. Ulrick 540231 8/4188

 13 SALANA 1 Weighted points score TAM, 15/10/2022, R4, Y 8Y 5P 4Y 4/1/1K. Fuller 537565 11/6102
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 1 JACK DOO Last start winner GAR, 19/10/2022, R3, P 1P 3P 1P 3/1/2D. Wilson 534253 13/3372

 2 JILL DOO Weighted points score MAT, 20/10/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 2C 3/1/2D. Wilson 534256 13/1220

 3 BLACK ZAMBORA Last start winner GOS, 11/10/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 5P 4/1/2S. Tyson 548376 8/5225

 4 DARK MAJESTY Last start placegetter GAR, 19/10/2022, R3, P 2P 5P 1P 4/1/1D. Roach 536399 9/1219

 5 ESTHER'S THRILL Dropping in grade GAR, 21/10/2022, R3, P 5P 3P 5P 4/1/2N. Holloway 532753 16/11270

 6 FLASHING OSCAR Dropping in grade GAR, 21/10/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 8P 4/1/2J. Porter 529546 15/14201

 7 CUNDLE KATE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 1P 4/1/2R. Wright 540245 12/3198

 8 WING CHUN GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 30/09/2022, R10, P 4P 7P 6C 4/1/1C. Eaton 542445 8/6181

 9 VOID Weighted points score GAR, 19/10/2022, R3, P 8P 1P 4P 4/1/1M. Turner 522724 7/5138

8 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 25 October 2022 - 08:16 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 28 October 2022

P 4/5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLACK ZAMBORA Last start winner GOS, 11/10/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 5P 4/1/2S. Tyson 548376 8/5225

 2 DARK MAJESTY Last start placegetter GAR, 19/10/2022, R3, P 2P 5P 1P 4/1/1D. Roach 536399 9/1219

 3 ESTHER'S THRILL Dropping in grade GAR, 21/10/2022, R3, P 5P 3P 5P 4/1/2N. Holloway 532753 16/11270

 4 FLASHING OSCAR Dropping in grade GAR, 21/10/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 8P 4/1/2J. Porter 529546 15/14201

 5 CUNDLE KATE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 1P 4/1/2R. Wright 540245 12/3198

 6 WING CHUN GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 30/09/2022, R10, P 4P 7P 6C 4/1/1C. Eaton 542445 8/6181

 7 VOID Weighted points score GAR, 19/10/2022, R3, P 8P 1P 4P 4/1/1M. Turner 522724 7/5138

 8 GO BEARS Last start winner GRA, 18/10/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 1Y 5/2R. Ulrick 552240 7/2238

 9 RUMOUR IS Last start winner MEP, 20/07/2022, R1 1P 3P 3P 5/4B. May 550163 1/0156

 10 RITZA BLUE Last start placegetter DAP, 20/10/2022, R5, P 3P 1P 5P 5/3J. Scerri 551372 2/1166

 11 HUDSON MAGIC Last start placegetter GAR, 21/10/2022, R9, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4T. Mason 553741 3/0150

 12 LITTLE SOPHIA Last start placegetter GAR, 22/10/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 6P 5/4C. Eaton 543284 4/0135

 13 BAY BELLE 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 15/10/2022, R12, P 1P 4P 4P 5/4R. Jones 542305 5/0168

 14 UNGRACIOUS FIRE 3 Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R10, P 4P 3P 1P 5/4M. Craig 545201 3/0215

 15 FAT BOY'S LUCKY Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 6P 5/1M. Davidson 548369 5/4186

 16 CHOPPING IN Weighted points score WPK, 22/10/2022, R1, C 6C 3P 7P 5/1S. Grey 538632 5/4179

 17 METRO MIKE Weighted points score GAR, 19/10/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 2P 5/1T. Hong 527342 7/3171

 18 BEYOND BELIEF Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R10, P 7P 2P 7P 5/4B. Moore 550692 1/0168

 19 OUR GIRL HOPE Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 1P 5/3T. Ball 549095 3/1162

 20 ZANONI Weighted points score MAT, 13/10/2022, R4, P 3P 4P 1P 5/4T. Mason 556575 2/0161

 21 TALL ORDER Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R4, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4B. Sloan 536409 4/0159

 22 GOLD RUSH LAD Weighted points score MAT, 20/10/2022, R10, P 7P 2P 5P 5/2M. Davidson 552039 3/2153

 23 FASCINATE MODEL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R9, P 5P 8P 4P 5/4N. Holloway 543670 3/0150

 24 WONDER WOOLLY 1 Weighted points score TAM, 15/10/2022, R4, Y 4Y 7P 3P 5/1M. Munn 525565 11/5125

 25 DOUGH TO GO Weighted points score GOS, 18/10/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 4P 5/1B. Howell 528858 5/4111

 26 SECRECY Weighted points score GOS, 20/09/2022, R8, P 8P 6P 6P 5/1B. Howell 528857 4/3105

 27 TREMORS Weighted points score GAR, 19/10/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 3P 5/4A. Hicks 545066 1/0102

 28 SALANA 2 Weighted points score TAM, 15/10/2022, R4, Y 8Y 5P 4Y 5/1K. Fuller 537565 11/4102

 29 WRONG JUAN 2 Weighted points score GOS, 18/10/2022, R5, P 8P 8P 5P 5/4B. Howell 551607 1/087

 30 LOCKY'S EAGLE Weighted points score MAT, 13/10/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4M. Bretherton 542268 1/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 28 October 2022

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GO BEARS Last start winner GRA, 18/10/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 1Y 5/2R. Ulrick 552240 7/2238

 2 RUMOUR IS Last start winner MEP, 20/07/2022, R1 1P 3P 3P 5/4B. May 550163 1/0156

 3 RITZA BLUE Last start placegetter DAP, 20/10/2022, R5, P 3P 1P 5P 5/3J. Scerri 551372 2/1166

 4 HUDSON MAGIC Last start placegetter GAR, 21/10/2022, R9, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4T. Mason 553741 3/0150

 5 LITTLE SOPHIA Last start placegetter GAR, 22/10/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 6P 5/4C. Eaton 543284 4/0135

 6 BAY BELLE 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 15/10/2022, R12, P 1P 4P 4P 5/4R. Jones 542305 5/0168

 7 UNGRACIOUS FIRE 3 Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R10, P 4P 3P 1P 5/4M. Craig 545201 3/0215

 8 FAT BOY'S LUCKY Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 6P 5/1M. Davidson 548369 5/4186

 9 CHOPPING IN Weighted points score WPK, 22/10/2022, R1, C 6C 3P 7P 5/1S. Grey 538632 5/4179

 10 METRO MIKE Weighted points score GAR, 19/10/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 2P 5/1T. Hong 527342 7/3171

 11 BEYOND BELIEF Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R10, P 7P 2P 7P 5/4B. Moore 550692 1/0168

 12 OUR GIRL HOPE Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 1P 5/3T. Ball 549095 3/1162

 13 ZANONI Weighted points score MAT, 13/10/2022, R4, P 3P 4P 1P 5/4T. Mason 556575 2/0161

 14 TALL ORDER Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R4, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4B. Sloan 536409 4/0159

 15 GOLD RUSH LAD Weighted points score MAT, 20/10/2022, R10, P 7P 2P 5P 5/2M. Davidson 552039 3/2153

 16 FASCINATE MODEL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R9, P 5P 8P 4P 5/4N. Holloway 543670 3/0150

 17 WONDER WOOLLY 1 Weighted points score TAM, 15/10/2022, R4, Y 4Y 7P 3P 5/1M. Munn 525565 11/5125

 18 DOUGH TO GO Weighted points score GOS, 18/10/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 4P 5/1B. Howell 528858 5/4111

 19 SECRECY Weighted points score GOS, 20/09/2022, R8, P 8P 6P 6P 5/1B. Howell 528857 4/3105

 20 SALANA 2 Weighted points score TAM, 15/10/2022, R4, Y 8Y 5P 4Y 5/1K. Fuller 537565 11/4102

 21 TREMORS Weighted points score GAR, 19/10/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 3P 5/4A. Hicks 545066 1/0102

 22 WRONG JUAN 2 Weighted points score GOS, 18/10/2022, R5, P 8P 8P 5P 5/4B. Howell 551607 1/087

 23 LOCKY'S EAGLE Weighted points score MAT, 13/10/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4M. Bretherton 542268 1/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 28 October 2022

P 5 715 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING NEUTRON Last start winner WPK, 19/10/2022, R5, P 1P 4P 7C 5/3M. Hardman 552101 2/1191

 2 RITZA PIPER Last start placegetter WPK, 19/10/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 1P 5/2J. Scerri 551370 3/2238

 3 GUNNADOO GRACE Last start placegetter GAR, 23/09/2022, R3, P 3P 2P 6P 5/1B. Howe 537786 5/3174

 4 UNGRACIOUS FIRE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R10, P 4P 3P 1P 5/3M. Craig 545201 3/1215

 5 SANDRA'S STICKER Weighted points score GOS, 11/10/2022, R6, P 6P 5P 4P 5/2B. Howell 536325 4/3132

 6 DAME GUINEVERE Weighted points score GAR, 15/10/2022, R3, P 4P 7P 4P 5/2G. Masterson 536398 3/2129
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 28 October 2022

P 1 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COASTAL EXPRESS Last start winner GAR, 19/10/2022, R11, P 1P 3P 2P 1/2W. Slade 536383 23/22333

 2 LIKEABLE ROGUE Weighted points score GAR, 19/10/2022, R11, P 6P 1P 1P 1/1J. Edwards 549717 12/11363
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 28 October 2022

P 2 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLUE FIRE ICE Last start placegetter GAR, 19/10/2022, R11, P 3P 2P 7P 2/1/1J. Roche 528813 15/13225
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 28 October 2022

P 3 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JOKEY Last start winner GAR, 21/10/2022, R11, P 1P 2P 6P 3/1/2L. Davis 529814 10/8204

 2 SAMMY'S TURN Last start placegetter GAR, 21/09/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 3P 3/1/2L. Chaytor 537496 7/5264

 3 FRESH FRIED FISH Weighted points score GAR, 19/10/2022, R11, P 4P 1P 3P 3/1/1S. Robertson 540445 7/5255

 4 ZIPPING BINDI 1 Weighted points score GUN, 17/10/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 5P 3/1/1M. Munn 538798 11/7150
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 28 October 2022

P 4 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PUGSLEY'S GIRL Last start winner GAR, 21/10/2022, R8, P 1P 4P 2P 4/1/2S. Grey 529792 13/10219

 2 MISS SNIPER Last start winner GUN, 17/10/2022, R12, P 1P 7P 8P 4/1/2R. Ryan 537575 6/5113

 3 TIA'S ROSE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/10/2022, R11, P 5P 1P 3P 4/1/1P. Tobin 550867 5/4213

 4 SUPER START 2 Weighted points score TAM, 15/10/2022, R4, Y 6Y 3P 2M 4/1/2M. Munn 508704 21/4197

 5 HUDSON BOLT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R11, P 4P 3P 4P 4/1/1P. Tobin 526502 20/17189

 6 ESTHER'S ANGEL Weighted points score GAR, 12/10/2022, R4, M (FEL)P 1M 4P 4/1/1N. Holloway 508557 22/17172

 7 SALANA 3 Weighted points score TAM, 15/10/2022, R4, Y 8Y 5P 4Y 4/1/1K. Fuller 537565 11/6102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 28 October 2022

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KEEP IT SASSY 1 Last start winner GAR, 22/10/2022, R12, P 1P 3P 1P 5/1M. Finlay 548162 4/3237

 2 WALKING ON FIRE Last start winner GAR, 19/10/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 2P 5/1A. Capper 534802 4/3222

 3 FERNANDO'S GAL 1 Last start winner GAR, 19/10/2022, R10, P 1P 6P 5P 5/1M. Popowski 522231 7/3170

 4 RED JENNY Last start winner GAR, 19/10/2022, R5, P 1P 2P 7P 5/3W. Slade 544761 2/1153

 5 TYPHOON DOT Last start placegetter GAR, 19/10/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 2P 5/2K. Miller 550329 3/2252

 6 JOHN'S CALL Last start placegetter GAR, 21/10/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 6P 5/1T. Robinson 532392 10/7237

 7 ALFIE'S ANGEL Last start placegetter GAR, 05/10/2022, R7, P 2P 6P 6P 5/1S. Atkins 547849 4/3171

 8 BELMONT NOVA Last start placegetter TAR, 14/09/2022, R5, P 2P 7P 3P 5/2G. Ernst 547851 3/2168

 9 EXCITEMENT Last start placegetter GAR, 23/09/2022, R7, P 3P 7P 2P 5/1R. Jones 543098 8/7165

 10 SUMMER STAR Last start placegetter GAR, 14/10/2022, R3, P 3P 8Y 2P 5/4J. Scerri 538656 1/0159

 11 RATTLIN' AWAY Last start placegetter GAR, 19/10/2022, R6, P 2P 6P 1P 5/3A. Roche 532693 2/1153

 12 LIBERTY ANNE Last start placegetter GAR, 21/10/2022, R8, P 2P 7P 4P 5/1B. Keene 543958 7/5153

 13 MEXICAN MAVIS 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 19/10/2022, R6, P 3P 8P 7P 5/2P. Carrall 534526 3/2102

 14 EDNA KRABAPPEL 2 Last start Country winner TAM, 15/10/2022, R6, Y 1Y 3P 5P 5/3R. Ryan 550342 3/1178

 15 LITTLE TANTRUM Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 22/10/2022, R7, P 6Y 3Y 8P 5/4D. Tolmie 541177 1/074

 16 EAGER DOLL Dropping in grade GAR, 21/10/2022, R8, P 5P 7P 5P 5/1L. Hutton 507756 7/6165

 17 BLUE MAC 1 Weighted points score GUN, 17/10/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 1P 5/1M. Munn 550016 4/3246

 18 FREEWAY DEB Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R8, P 4P 3P 2P 5/1N. York 539820 4/3228

 19 ZIPPING NOELLE Weighted points score GRA, 09/10/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 5P 5/2C. Last 548193 3/2183

 20 WINLOCK REWARDS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 1P 5/3L. Hutton 551255 2/1165

 21 ZULU FLAIR Weighted points score GUN, 17/10/2022, R8, P 8P 4Y 6P 5/1J. Eather 540435 4/3163

 22 DEB'S BABY Weighted points score GUN, 17/10/2022, R8, P 7P 1Y 5P 5/1R. Ryan 538372 6/3153

 23 ACACIA AVENUE Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 1P 5/3T. Callen 545540 2/1150

 24 WICKED RED Weighted points score TAM, 15/10/2022, R4, Y 3Y 5P 8P 5/1K. Fuller 525758 10/8146

 25 BAGO GO GO Weighted points score GAR, 14/10/2022, R4, P 7P (FEL)P 3P 5/4J. Roche 508632 4/0144

 26 BROCKIE'S BABE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 18/08/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 2P 5/4K. Ulrick 549738 1/0141

 27 HURRICANE JAMES Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 3P 5/3K. Marsh 541403 2/1132

 28 WONDER WOOLLY 3 Weighted points score TAM, 15/10/2022, R4, Y 4Y 7P 3P 5/1M. Munn 525565 11/3125

 29 PERFECT HUNTER Weighted points score DUB, 22/10/2022, R9, P 4P 1Y 5/4G. Payton 549027 1/0124

 30 GET JUAN Weighted points score GAR, 12/10/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 2P 5/4R. Gore 551606 1/0123

 31 STEEL PANTHER Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2022, R7, P 4P 5P (BDN)P 5/4T. Callen 523208 2/0111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 28 October 2022

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 SIMILAR FEATURES 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2022, R12, P 5P 5P 2P 5/2P. Carrall 534531 3/2111

 33 MCFERGUS Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2022, R12, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4D. Roach 508688 1/0111

 34 FLASHING FIRE Weighted points score GAR, 19/10/2022, R5, P 7P 2P 6P 5/4J. Roche 535535 2/0102

 35 CUNDLE EMMA Weighted points score GRA, 25/09/2022, R9, P 6P 8P 2Y 5/4C. Stuart 541473 1/0100

 36 BROWN VENOM Weighted points score GAR, 19/10/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 6P 5/4D. Roach 508689 1/093

 37 SURFACE Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R7, P 5P 6P 8P 5/3R. White 541983 2/193

 38 YORE CHEVY Weighted points score GAR, 12/10/2022, R9, P 4P 7P 6P 5/3C. Last 550611 2/184

 39 WINDALE MAGICIAN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2022, R6, P 8P 8P (FEL)P 5/4T. Robinson 551811 1/076

 40 LAWRENCE MICHAEL Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2022, R10, P 7P 5M 6P 5/4M. Mabbott 508692 1/075

 41 BLACK CANDLES Weighted points score MAT, 18/07/2022, R5, P 8P 7M 7M 5/2T. Callen 523209 3/271

 42 SHE'S INVICTIVE Weighted points score KEM, 30/07/2022, R2, Y 5Y 8P 6P 5/1J. Roche 487941 8/570

 43 ABLE SHARK Weighted points score MAT, 05/09/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 7Y 5/3J. Sledzianowski 527333 2/167

 44 GAGAN DOLLY Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2022, R7, P 8P 8P 8P 5/2T. Robinson 532394 3/263

 45 NELL BELL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R7, P 7P 7P 5P 5/3W. Ison 537365 2/163

 46 DANGER BOY Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2022, R12, P 8P 8P 7P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/157

 47 OMAHRI ZEUS Weighted points score GAR, 15/10/2022, R8, P 7P 8P 7P 5/4R. White 541470 1/051

 48 CALABRIA MIA Weighted points score GAR, 15/10/2022, R8, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4R. White 540604 1/048
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 1 SKETCHY IN BY 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 22/10/2022, R2, P 2P 4P 2P M/1D. Burns 554300 0/0118

 2 RIVERINA KNIGHT 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 17/10/2022, R1, P 3P M/1H. Munn 554251 0/0117

 3 CONNOR'S COMET Last start placegetter GAR, 19/10/2022, R2, P 3P (FEL)P M/1R. Jones 552754 0/0117

 4 FREEWAY ISAAC Last start placegetter GAR, 21/10/2022, R2, P 2P 8P 6P M/1N. York 548876 0/096

 5 VILLAGE LANE Last start placegetter GAR, 14/10/2022, R2, P 2P 6P 5P M/1T. Ball 551415 0/078

 6 LITTLE OLIVIA 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 22/10/2022, R2, P 3P 7P 6P M/1T. Robinson 551810 0/072

 7 ATTACK A WHACKER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 15/10/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 2P M/1L. Hutton 548769 0/0124

 8 CECIL'S SISTER 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 01/10/2022, R11, Y 5P 4Y 3Y M/1K. Ulrick 552241 0/072

 9 SHEAR SHEAR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 15/10/2022, R1, P 5P 3P 5P M/1B. Sweetman 549399 0/072

 10 TINY SARAH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 15/10/2022, R2, Y 8P 3Y 7P M/1G. Payton 555164 0/067

 11 SEDONA SUNSET Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 03/10/2022, R1, P 7P 5P 3P M/1R. Walters 549392 0/064

 12 MAZY GIRL First start M/1B. Garland 556653 0/00

 13 MISS AQUAHOLIC Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 19/10/2022, R1, P 6P M/1M. Thompson 554344 0/042

 14 CHICAGO DRIVE Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 19/08/2022, R2, P 7P M/1W. Attwill 545048 0/033

 15 TILLY BILLS Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 15/06/2022, R1, P (FEL)P M/1A. Woods 543184 0/00

 16 OUR SEDONA Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 6P M/1R. Walters 549387 0/056

 17 IDENTITY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 5Y M/1D. Tolmie 549291 0/052

 18 LUXURIOUSNESS Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 5P M/1S. Grey 549064 0/048

 19 AUSSIE CHEVY Weighted points score GRA, 21/08/2022, R2, P 5P 6P M/1C. Last 550614 0/048

 20 BE MY OREO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/10/2022, R3, P 7P 4P M/1G. Minors 551587 0/048

 21 SHADOW DOLL Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 8P M/1T. Callen 545539 0/044

 22 JUAN WAY Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2022, R1, P 7P 6P M/1R. Gore 551608 0/039

 23 RHYNO'S CHAMP Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R2, P 7P 6P 8P M/1L. Hutton 541664 0/038

 24 CUNDLE PAM 1 Weighted points score TAR, 22/10/2022, R1, Y 7Y 7P 8P M/1R. Wright 555083 0/033
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 1 RITZA MINDY Last start placegetter DAP, 20/10/2022, R2, P 2P 3P 3P M/1J. Scerri 551368 0/0139

 2 SHE'S A MAGICIAN 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GOS, 18/10/2022, R2, P

GOS, 30/08/2022, R1, P

RIC, 01/07/2022, R2, P

2P 3P 3P M/1B. Howell 541235 0/0108

 3 IT'S GOLD First start M/1N. Howard 553745 0/00

 4 CUNDLE PAM 3 Weighted points score TAR, 22/10/2022, R1, Y 7Y 7P 8P M/1R. Wright 555083 0/033
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 1 UNGRACIOUS FIRE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/10/2022, R10, P 4P 3P 1P 5/3M. Craig 545201 3/1215
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